

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.No.1285 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>Date</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b> |
|----------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 08.            | 29.04.2026  | <p><b><u>VGKR,J</u></b></p> <p>It is represented by Mr.M.Sohail Shareef, learned counsel, that the learned counsel for the appellants on record has been admitted in hospital as in-patient for cardiac treatment.</p> <p>List on 17.06.2026.</p> <p>LSP</p> <p><b><u>VGKR,J</u></b></p> |                    |