

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.1285 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	15.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Heard in-part. For continuation, list on 28.07.2026 under the caption 'For Hearing'. KPV <u>AHHS, J</u>	